Year

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

Award Winner(s)

Empire Comfort Systems
Eckert's Country Store & Farm
Governor French Academy
Illinois Distributing

Union Planters Bank

Hirth Plumbing & Heating
Oliver C Joseph

Apartment of Our Lady of the
Snows

Helitech Waterproofing &
Structural Repair

The ROHO Group

Dutch Hollow Janitorial Supply
Memorial Hospital

UMB Bank

Gerold Moving & Warhousing
Belleville News Democrat
Don Rodgers, Ltd.

Bel-O Sales & Services

St. Elizabeth's Hospital
Commerce Bank

Allsup, Inc.

Hospice of Southern lllinois

Year

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Chamber Business of Excellence Award Winners

Award Winner(s)

Sigman Heating & Cooling
Southwestern Illinois College
Christian Social Services
Illinois American Water
Lindenwood-Belleville

The EDGE

Mueller Furniture
BARBERVoss Home Care
Belleville School District #118
Holland Construction Services
SCORE

Peace by Piece

Egyptian Workspace Partners

Kaskaskia Engineering Group



