Chamber Business of Excellence Award Winners

Year	Award Winner(s)	Year	Award Winner(s)
2000	Empire Comfort Systems	2011	Sigman Heating & Cooling
2001	Eckert's Country Store & Farm		Southwestern Illinois College
2002	Governor French Academy	2012	Christian Social Services
2003	Illinois Distributing		Illinois American Water
	Union Planters Bank	2013	Lindenwood-Belleville
2004	Hirth Plumbing & Heating		The EDGE
	Oliver C Joseph	2014	Mueller Furniture
2005	Apartment of Our Lady of the Snows Helitech Waterproofing & Structural Repair		BARBERVoss Home Care
		2015	Belleville School District #118
			Holland Construction Services
2006	The ROHO Group	2016	SCORE
	Dutch Hollow Janitorial Supply		Peace by Piece
2007	Memorial Hospital	2017	Egyptian Workspace Partners
	UMB Bank		Kaskaskia Engineering Group
	Gerold Moving & Warhousing		
2008	Belleville News Democrat		
	Don Rodgers, Ltd.		
2009	Bel-O Sales & Services		
	St. Elizabeth's Hospital		
	Commerce Bank		
2010	Allsup, Inc.		
	Hospice of Southern Illinois		